Directory

Information on Academic Matters
Dean, Affiliation & Extension Programs
Dean, College of Arts & Sciences

Dean, College of Technology

Dean, School of Architecture

Dean, School of Business Administration
Dean, School of Education

Dean, School of Graduate Studies

Dean, Seventh-day Adventist Theological Seminary

Coordinator, Distance Education

Admissions

Undergraduate Office
Graduate Office

International Student Services

Business Matters

Student Financial Services Office
Director, Student Accounts

Student Financial Aid

Student Employment Office

Family & Graduate Housing Manager
Vice President, Financial Administration

Residence Hall Accommodations
Men’s residences
Women’s residence

Academic Transcripts
Academic Records Office

General Education
Director, General Education

Honors Program
Director, Honors Program

Student Life
Vice President, Student Life

Veterans’ Information
Office of Veterans’ Affairs

Weekend or night calls can be made to the campus switchboard at 269-471-7771 where a menu

Phone number

269-471-6216
269-471-3411
269-471-3413
269-471-6003
269-471-3632
269-471-3464
269-471-3405
269-471-3537
269-471-6200

269-471-6346
269-471-6321
269-471-6395

269-471-3333
269-471-3333
269-471-3333
269-471-3570
269-471-6979
269-471-3484

269-471-3397
269-471-6602

269-471-3375

269-471-6157

269-471-3297

269-471-6686

269-471-3286

Fax number

269-471-6246
269-471-6236
269-471-6292
269-471-6261
269-471-6158
269-471-6374
269-471-6246
269-471-6202
269-471-6166

269-471-2670
269-471-6246
269-471-6388

269-471-3228
269-471-3228
269-471-3228
269-471-6293
269-471-3042
269-471-6543

269-471-3671
269-471-3683

269-471-6001

269-471-6236

269-471-6236

269-471-3524

269-471-6001

of phone numbers is available. The general campus Fax number is 269-471-6900.

For toll-free answers to questions about courses of study, financial aid and enrollment

Call Andrews University IN-LINE

Nationwide and Canada: 800-253-2874 (Admissions)



