Directory

	Phone number	Fax number
Information on Academic Matters		
Dean, Affiliation & Extension Programs	269-471-6216	269-471-6246
Dean, College of Arts & Sciences	269-471-3411	269-471-6236
Dean, College of Technology	269-471-3413	269-471-6292
Dean, School of Architecture	269-471-6003	269-471-6261
Dean, School of Business Administration	269-471-3632	269-471-6158
Dean, School of Education	269-471-3464	269-471-6374
Dean, School of Graduate Studies	269-471-3405	269-471-6246
Dean, Seventh-day Adventist Theological Seminary	269-471-3537	269-471-6202
Coordinator, Distance Education	269-471-6200	269-471-6166
Admissions		
Undergraduate Office	269-471-6346	269-471-2670
Graduate Office	269-471-6321	269-471-6246
International Student Services	269-471-6395	269-471-6388
Business Matters		
Student Financial Services Office	269-471-3333	269-471-3228
Director, Student Accounts	269-471-3333	269-471-3228
Student Financial Aid	269-471-3333	269-471-3228
Student Employment Office	269-471-3570	269-471-6293
Family & Graduate Housing Manager	269-471-6979	269-471-3042
Vice President, Financial Administration	269-471-3484	269-471-6543
vice Hesident, Financial Administration	209-4/1-3404	209-4/1-0543
Residence Hall Accommodations		
Men's residences	269-471-3397	269-471-3671
Women's residence	269-471-6602	269-471-3683
Academic Transcripts		
Academic Records Office	269-471-3375	269-471-6001
	, ,, ,,,,,	<i></i>
General Education		
Director, General Education	269-471-6157	269-471-6236
Honors Program		
Director, Honors Program	269-471-3297	269-471-6236
Student Life		
Vice President, Student Life	269-471-6686	269-471-3524
	<i>y</i>	, ,, ₃₃ ,
Veterans' Information		
Office of Veterans' Affairs	269-471-3286	269-471-6001

Weekend or night calls can be made to the campus switchboard at 269-471-7771 where a menu of phone numbers is available. The general campus Fax number is 269-471-6900.

For toll-free answers to questions about courses of study, financial aid and enrollment

Call Andrews University IN-LINE

Nationwide and Canada: 800-253-2874 (Admissions)